List of Coaches for 2017 SEOWV Summer Season Championships

YMCA YMCA Coach LifeGuard First Aid CPR Principles | Email

Number | Name
Columbus

4983 North Jennifer Fellrath | 1/30/2019(V) 7/1/2018(V) 71172017 (V) 5/12/2014 | wavescoach@ymcacolumbus.org
YMCA
Columbus

4983 North Thomas Carroll | 5/22/2017 (V) 5/22/2017 (V) | 2/1/2018(V) 7/1/2016 tcarroll13.1996 @gmail.com
YMCA
Delaware

4955 Community | Alexander 10/30/2017(V) | 8/12/2017(V) | 9/18/2017(V) | 9/26/1999 | abimbrich@aol.com
Center Birnbrich
YMCA
Delaware
Community ) )

4955 Center Aria Dockhamm | 11/23/2018(V) 9/26/2018(V) | 9/26/2017(V) | 9/26/2016 | aria.dockham@yahoo.com
YMCA
Delaware
Community | Stephanie .

4955 Center Frisch 11/30/2018(V) | 9/18/2018(V) | 9/18/2017(V) | 1/6/2015 dishy8488@aol.com
YMCA
Fayette

5022 Eg;’l’lt}}’ Katie Kasberg | 12/14/2017(V) | 12/14/2017(V) | 12/18/2017(V) | 5/17/2013 | katiekasberg@yahoo.com
YMCA
Fayette

5022 Eg;’l’lt;’ Keith Foster 12/18/2018(V) | 12/18/2018(V) | 12/18/2017(V) | 6/24/2016 | klhummer97 @yahoo.com
YMCA
Gahanna )

4953 YMCA Jeff Riegler 6/7/2018(V) 6/7/2018(V) 6/7/2017 (V) 11/23/2014 | gatorscoach@ymcacolumbus.org
Gahanna ) . .

4953 YMCA Tim Koch 6/28/2017 (V) 6/27/2017 (V) | 12/11/2017(V) | 4/19/2015 | tim.kochh@gmail.com
Gahanna N . .

4953 YMCA Luke Birnbrich 10/1/2017(V) 10/1/2017(V) | 12/11/2017(V) | 11/28/2016 | thelittleluke8@gmail.com
Gahanna ) ) )

4953 YMCA Mallory Accursi 2/21/2018(V) 2/25/2018(V) | 12/11/2017(V) | 2/22/2016 | mallory.accursi@gmail.com
Gahanna .

4953 YMCA Brooke Pfefferle | 1/11/2019(V) 2/15/2019(V) | 12/11/2017(V) | 11/30/2016 | brookepfefferle@gmail.com
Gahanna )

4953 YMCA Kymtra Zahn 5/25/2017 (V) 5/25/2017 (V) |12/11/2017(V) | 7/6/2015 zahn.kymtra@gmail.com
Grove City | Kaitlyn . . .

4948 YMCA-OH | Goldsmith 11/13/2018(V) | 11/13/2018(V) | 11/13/2017(V) | 5/17/2013 | kaitlyngoldsmith@gmail.com

agag | GroveCity | Elizabeth 5/14/2018(V) | 5/14/2018(V) | 6/25/2018(V) | 10/26/2012 | lizzyannbreck29@gmail.com
YMCA-OH | Breckenridge :
Grove City _ -

4948 YMCA-OH Dave Christie 6/7/2018(V) 6/7/2018(V) 6/5/2018(V) 10/26/2012 | dchristie92@yahoo.com
Grove City )

4948 YMCA-OH Bryant Smrdel 11/13/2018(V) 11/13/2018(V) | 11/13/2017(V) | 6/3/2015 bryantsmrdel@hotmail.com

4954 ;';\I/ll'gf Brian Dickmann | 9/5/2017(V) 12/1/2017(V) | 12/1/2017(V) | 10/2/2005 | hilliardswimming@gmail.com

4954 ;';\I/ll'gf Lynn Bowers 7/128/2018(V) 3/31/2018(V) | 3/31/2017 (V) |5/21/2012 | lynnbowers86@aol.com

4954 | Hilliard Nicholas 8/30/2017(V) | 9/20/2017(V) | 12/1/2017(V) | 8/19/2015 | nhenrygardner@gmail.com
YMCA Gardner -
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4954

Hilliard
YMCA

William Smith

7/1/2017 (V)

12/1/2018(V)

12/1/2017(V)

6/23/2016

wr.smith3@yahoo.com

4954

Hilliard
YMCA

Mackenzie
Caruthers

4/30/2019(V)

5/20/2019(V)

5/20/2018(V)

4/30/2017

maccaruthers@aol.com

4971

Hilltop
YMCA

Brittany
Harwood

5/28/2018(V)

5/28/2018(V)

5/28/2017 (V)

10/26/2012

bharwood@ymcacolumbus.org

4991

Jerry L
Garver
YMCA

Gale Bordner

5/31/2018(V)

5/31/2018(V)

5/31/2018(V)

11/18/2016

gigibords@icloud.com

4991

Jerry L
Garver
YMCA

Hannah Klatt

5/31/2019(V)

5/31/2019(V)

5/31/2018(V)

6/19/2017

hklattl4@yahoo.com

5083

Lancaster
and
Fairfield
YMCA

Heather
Parkman

8/14/2018(V)

8/14/2018(V)

8/14/2017(V)

10/2/2005

lystswim@gmail.com

5083

Lancaster
and
Fairfield
YMCA

Erin Barnhart

9/17/2018(V)

8/14/2018(V)

8/14/2017(V)

8/18/2014

ebarnhartl@me.com

5083

Lancaster
and
Fairfield
YMCA

Mark
Pennington

8/14/2018(V)

8/14/2018(V)

8/14/2017(V)

11/12/2009

mark _a_pennington@yahoo.com

4974

Liberty
Township
Powell
YMCA

Grace Bently

5/30/2018(V)

5/30/2018(V)

5/5/2018(V)

5/28/2016

gracebently@aol.com

4974

Liberty
Township
Powell
YMCA

John Bently

5/24/2018(V)

5/24/2018(V)

9/18/2017(V)

12/2/2005

johnobently@gmail.com

4974

Liberty
Township
Powell
YMCA

Chris
Promenschenkel

5/24/2018(V)

5/24/2018(V)

9/18/2017(V)

12/16/2002

penguinscoach@ymcacolumbus.org

4974

Liberty
Township
Powell
YMCA

Caroline Racke

5/5/2019(V)

5/5/2019(V)

5/5/2018(V)

5/12/2016

caroline.racke@gmail.com

4974

Liberty
Township
Powell
YMCA

Alyssa
Lafrenierre

6/7/2019(V)

2/3/2019(V)

2/3/2018(V)

10/5/2016

alyssa.lafrenierre@gmail.com

4974

Liberty
Township
Powell
YMCA

Nicole Kenny

6/7/2019(V)

5/22/2019(V)

4/2/2018(V)

5/7/2017

nicolekennyl@gmail.com

5107

Marion
Family
YMCA

Natalie Dunham

2/28/2019(V)

3/15/2018(V)

2/5/2018(V)

2/8/2017

ndunhal4@yahoo.com

4849

Pickaway
Family
Branch
YMCA

Marye
Sandstrom

10/27/2018(V)

12/23/2017(V)

10/6/2017(V)

9/7/2016

marye.sandstrom@ymcacolumbus.org

4799

Ross
County
YMCA

Angelique Clark

12/28/2018(V)

12/28/2018(V)

12/28/2017(V)

11/20/2015

angelique.clark19@gmail.com
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